3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

Based Coin

Oomer

A1l Street Bets

BRETT

Law of Attraction

Catson

MINKY

# Date & time

1 2024-09-05
01:49:47

BASE
0xd307428e671c331304e8f0c7aeb0085ddc1983de

Balance

0.000000000000000000 ETH &
0.00 USD

14,222.000000000000000000 BASED
0.010000000000000000 00MER
4.200000000000000178 BETS

273,108 Airdrop on: brettbased.com
5.000000000000000000 LOA
0.800000000000000044 CAT

10.000000000000000000 MINKY

Transaction Id Amount

Oxcb6cf2d896342a9362d47 + 10.000000000000000 v

2eabe0568f69bcaeasd882 OO0 MINKY

cb0b90elfcd38f47257fel

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/base/address/0xd307428e671c331304e8f0c7aeb0085ddc1983de
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xc6cf2d896342a9362d472eabe0568f69bcaea4d882cb0b90e1fcd38f47257fe1
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xc6cf2d896342a9362d472eabe0568f69bcaea4d882cb0b90e1fcd38f47257fe1
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xc6cf2d896342a9362d472eabe0568f69bcaea4d882cb0b90e1fcd38f47257fe1

Date & time

2024-09-02
09:01:49

2024-06-13
23:56:03

2024-06-04
16:02:41

2024-06-04
03:50:37

2024-05-31
17:34:19

2024-04-05
06:22:59

Transaction Id

0xa585176eb050e014b138

440acd9898713801d59f67

d52a076a7d72b7bbd79c9c

Oxdd5c8efal?d53c?6f66d

a2dbe%c116455ad0cb0a40o

7665918789%9a7ect6ehb5f3

Oxc43140e8a83a4a9f5772

4cfda%962ad84202fdefda4

d968h6819fdbff7a499466

Oxbafléb2bf1b694e9be99

afb9c32455e7629feef?1f

eed032blbac4ccadf553b1

Oxb6ab7c5f2e73c4ccfef73

e3dcc92c4d759cccOf0c8a?5

dbdchd1021084dc4afb786d

0xc4d42b21743d522952ef

31f83c4608b41e55651077

4a4251ff07062090c7d4ct

Amount

+

+

0.8000000000000000
44 CAT

4.2000000000000001
78 BETS

5.0000000000000000
00 LOA

14,222.00000000000
0000000 BASED

0.0100000000000000
00 O0OMER

273,108 Airdrop
on: brettbased.com

2/2


https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xa585176eb050e014b138440acd9898713801d59f67d52a076a7d72b7bbd79c9c
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xa585176eb050e014b138440acd9898713801d59f67d52a076a7d72b7bbd79c9c
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xa585176eb050e014b138440acd9898713801d59f67d52a076a7d72b7bbd79c9c
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xdd5c8efa19d53c96f66da2dbe9c116455ad0c60a4076659187899a7ecf6eb5f3
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xdd5c8efa19d53c96f66da2dbe9c116455ad0c60a4076659187899a7ecf6eb5f3
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xdd5c8efa19d53c96f66da2dbe9c116455ad0c60a4076659187899a7ecf6eb5f3
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xc43140e8a83a4a9f57724cfda962ad84202fdefda4d968b6819fdbff7a499466
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xc43140e8a83a4a9f57724cfda962ad84202fdefda4d968b6819fdbff7a499466
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xc43140e8a83a4a9f57724cfda962ad84202fdefda4d968b6819fdbff7a499466
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xbaf16b2bf1b694e9be99afb9c32455e7629feef91feed032b1bac4ccadf553b1
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xbaf16b2bf1b694e9be99afb9c32455e7629feef91feed032b1bac4ccadf553b1
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xbaf16b2bf1b694e9be99afb9c32455e7629feef91feed032b1bac4ccadf553b1
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x6ab7c5f2e73c4ccfef73e3cc9c4d759ccc0f0c8a95dbdcbd1021084dc4fb786d
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x6ab7c5f2e73c4ccfef73e3cc9c4d759ccc0f0c8a95dbdcbd1021084dc4fb786d
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x6ab7c5f2e73c4ccfef73e3cc9c4d759ccc0f0c8a95dbdcbd1021084dc4fb786d
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xc4d42b21743d522952ef31f83c4608b41e556510774a4251ff07062090c7d4cf
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xc4d42b21743d522952ef31f83c4608b41e556510774a4251ff07062090c7d4cf
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xc4d42b21743d522952ef31f83c4608b41e556510774a4251ff07062090c7d4cf

